Mbsm.pro, Compressor, SC12C,
104L2674, DANFOSS,104L 2674, SC12C
104L2674, R22/R502, 3/8HP, 315W,
MLbp, 1ph/220-240V/50HZ
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 17 March 2022
Refrigerant use R22/R502,
3/8HP, 315W.

Total height [mm] 209 mm
Type SC
Type designation Compressor
Voltage 50Hz [V] 220 V
Voltage 50Hz [V] [Max] 240 V
Winding temperature short term [°C] [Max] 140 °C
Winding temperature stat [°C] [Max] 130 °C
1. compressor SC series, model number SC12CL
2. Refrigerant use R22/R502,
3.3/8HP, 315W.
4. We can supply more compressor models as below:
Model Code Voltage Refrigerant
NL7CLX 105F3710 220-240V/50HZ R404A
NL8.4CLX 105F3800 220-240V/50HZ R404A
FR6CL 103U2670 220-240V/50HZ R404A
FR8.5CLX 103U2890 220-240V/50HZ R404A
NF5.5CLX 105F1621 115V/60HZ R404A
NF7CLX 105F3720 115V/60HZ R404A
TL4.5CLX 102U2111 220-240V/50HZ R404A
TL4CLX 102U2071 220-240V/50HZ R404A
TF4CLX 102U2102 115-127V/60HZ R404A
FR6G 103G6660 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FR7.5G 103G6680 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FR8.5G 103G6780 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FR10G 103G6890 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FR11G 103G6980 220-240V/50HZ R134A
NL6.1MF 105G6660 220-240V/50-60HZ R134A
NL8.4MF 105G6879 220-240V/50-60HZ R134A
NL10MF 105G6885 220-240V/50-60HZ R134A
NL11MF 105G6151 220-240V/50-60HZ R134A
NL10FT 105G6829 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FR7GH 103G6683 220-240V/50HZ R134A
FF6GK 103G5680 115V/60HZ R134A
FF7.5GK 103G5780 115V/60HZ R134A
FF8.5GX 103G5880 115V/60HZ R134A
FF10GX 103G5980 115V/60HZ R134A
NF5.5FX 105G5623 115-127V/60HZ R134A
NF6.1FX.2 105G5631 115-127V/60HZ R134A
NF7.3FX.2 105G5722 115-127V/60HZ R134A
NF8.4FX.2 105G5631 115-127V/60HZ R134A
NF11FX 105G5947 115-127V/60HZ R134A
TL5G 102G4550 220-240V/50HZ R134A
TL4G 102G4452 220-240V/50HZ R134A
TL3G 102G4350 220-240V/50HZ R134A
TL4GH 102G4455 220-240V/50-60HZ R134A
NL7CNX 105H6756 220-240V/50HZ R290
NL9CNX 105H6856 220-240V/50HZ R290
TLSCNK 102H4590 220-240V/50HZ R290
SC10C 104L2516 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC12C 104L2674 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC15CM 104L2848 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC18CM 104L2120 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC10D 104L2529 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC12D 104L2694 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC15D 104L2859 220-240V 50Hz R22
SC10G 104G8000 220-240V 50/60Hz R134a
SC12G 104G8240 220-240V 50Hz R134a
SC15G 104G8520 220-240V 50Hz R134a
SC18G 104G8820 220-240V 50Hz R134a
SC21G 104G8140 220-240V 50Hz R134a
SC10CL 104L2523 220-240V 50Hz R404a
SC10MLX 104L2533 220-240V 50/60Hz R404a
SC12CL 104L2623 220-240V 50Hz R404a
SC15CL 104L2853 220-240V 50Hz R404a
SC18CL 104L2123 220-240V 50Hz R404a
SC21CL 104L2322 220-240V 50Hz R404a
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_sc12c-104L2674Télécharger